
SEROLOGICAL PIPETTES

BEST-IN-CLASS 
ULTRA-CLEAR AND TRANSPARENT PIPETTES

Polystyrene polymer for maximum 
transparency

Easy-to-read high contrast 
graduations

Ascending | descending graduation 
allows volume to be read at glance

Negative graduation offers increased 
volume capacity thereby providing 
more flexibility

Graduated pipette marked with a 
pipette colour code for easy volume 
identification

PE filters plug for protection against 
liquid aspiration into the pipetting device 
while further reducing sample-to-sample 
contamination risks
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Volumetric accuracy +/- 2%
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•    Working temperature range -10 C to +70 C 

•    Colour coding on individual packaging
-6

•    Gamma irradiated with SAL 10

Key Points

Packaging Format

•     Individual poly-paper packaging with peel off function

•     Bulk packaging for an ecological and economical solution

Serological Pipettes

Abdos Life Sciences introduces the best-in-class, ultra-clear and transparent serological pipette 

made from polystyrene with working volume variant, ranging from 1 ml to 50 ml. 

Application: Whether you are working in a tissue culture lab or working with a non-toxic solution 

that requires aliquoting or aspirating | dispensing in a sterile environment, Abdos Serological 

Pipettes come quite handy.

STERILE R

Quality & Compliance



Ordering Information

Product Code

P10601

P10607

P10602

P10608

P10603

P10609

P10604

P10610

P10605

P10611

P10606

P10612

Serological Pipettes Sterile, PS, Capacity 1 ml 

Serological Pipettes, Sterile, PS, 1 ml, Bulk
Sleeve of 100

Serological Pipettes Sterile, PS, Capacity 2 ml

Serological Pipettes, Sterile, PS, 2 ml, Bulk
Sleeve of 100

Serological Pipettes Sterile, PS, Capacity 5 ml

Serological Pipettes, Sterile, PS, 5 ml, Bulk
Sleeve of 25

Serological Pipettes Sterile, PS, Capacity 10 ml

Serological Pipettes, Sterile, PS, 10 ml, Bulk
Sleeve of 25

Serological Pipettes Sterile, PS, Capacity 25 ml

Serological Pipettes, Sterile, PS, 25ml, Bulk
Sleeve of 25

Serological Pipettes Sterile, PS, Capacity 50 ml

Serological Pipettes, Sterile, PS, 50ml, Bulk
Sleeve of 25

Product Description
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Full traceability on individual packed serological pipette via lot number and expiry date

Scan for more information



InnovationResponsiveness RelationshipsReliabilityPrecision Sustainability

What Abdos Life Sciences stands for?

labtech@abdosindia.com  Get in touch with us: 

011-41081897  www.abdoslifesciences.com

Other products of Interest

Cell culture plate

Petridish

Cell Culture Flask 
Sharp container

Erlenmeyer Flask 


